POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B005053

24B005054

24B005055

24B005056

24B005057

24B005058

24B005059

24B005060

24B005061

24B005062

24B005063

24B005064

24B005065

07:54:18
09/28/24
10:56:06
09/28/24
11:15:32
09/28/24
11:46:54
09/28/24
11:47:48
09/28/24
12:14:33
09/28/24
12:34:39
09/28/24
13:22:54
09/28/24
15:28:23
09/28/24
16:56:53
09/28/24
21:56:58
09/28/24
21:00:00
09/28/24
03:38:43
09/29/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Vin Inspection

Road Hazard

Alarm-Business
Found Property

Vin Inspection

Fraud

Lockout

Unwanted
Person

Animal Problem

Fire Other

Veh Disabled
Agency Assist

Veh Disabled

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
LYNNHAVEN DR / HUNTERSVILLE RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

1688 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

BPD

1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE BPD
GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

506 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
1030 N SR 229; HAMPTON INN, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

15 OAKMONT PL; APT 112, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ,
MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

Location

Dsp

Total reported: 13

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 09/28/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

09/29/24



