

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

···		T				_
	Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B005053	07:54:18	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		09/28/24				
	24B005054	10:56:06	Road Hazard	LYNNHAVEN DR / HUNTERSVILLE RD,	BPD	
		09/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005055	11:15:32	Alarm-Business	1688 LAMMERS PIKE, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		09/28/24				
	24B005056	11:46:54	Found Property	1348 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE	BPD	
		09/28/24		GOODWILL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005057	11:47:48	Vin Inspection	132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		09/28/24				
	24B005058	12:14:33	Fraud	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
		09/28/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005059	12:34:39	Lockout	506 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		09/28/24				
	24B005060	13:22:54	Unwanted	1030 N SR 229; HAMPTON INN,	BPD	
		09/28/24	Person	BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005061	15:28:23	Animal Problem	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
		09/28/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005062	16:56:53	Fire Other	15 OAKMONT PL; APT 112,	BPD	
		09/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005063	21:56:58	Veh Disabled	760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY		
		09/28/24		SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B005064	21:00:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	_	
		09/28/24		BATESVILLE, IN	•	
	24B005065	03:38:43	Veh Disabled	320 CROSS COUNTY PLZ;	BPD	
		09/29/24		MCDONALDS BATESVILLE,		
		00,20,21		BATESVILLE, IN		
				,		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 13

Total reported: 13

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 09/28/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 09/29/24